Low Net Front 9:

T2
T2
3rd

Joe Benda
Tom Mace
Rob Folse

Low Net Back 9:

lst

T 2"
T 2"
T 2"
T 2"
T 2"

Nick Romanio
Stan Mattis
Buddy Luft
Tom Mace
Jeff Schroeder
Mike Looney

Low Net Total:

1st
2nd
T 30
T 30

Tom Mace
Stan Mattis
Nick Romanio
Alberto Torres

Friday Game
Arrowhead Golf Club
October 14, 2022
White Tees

44-9-35
39-4-35
42-6-36

41-7-34
44-8-36
42-6-36
41-5-36
41-5-36
48-12-36

71
73
74
74

$10.00
$10.00
$5.00

$12.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50

$12.00
$8.00
$2.50
$2.50



