Friday Game

Arrowhead Golf Club October 14, 2022 White Tees

Low Net Front 9:			
T 1st	Joe Benda	44-9-35	\$10.00
T 1st	Tom Mace	39-4-35	\$10.00
3 rd	Rob Folse	42-6-36	\$5.00
Low Net Back 9:			
1 st	Nick Romanio	41-7-34	\$12.00
T 2 nd	Stan Mattis	44-8-36	\$2.50
T 2 nd	Buddy Luft	42-6-36	\$2.50
T 2 nd	Tom Mace	41-5-36	\$2.50
T 2 nd	Jeff Schroeder	41-5-36	\$2.50
T 2 nd	Mike Looney	48-12-36	\$2.50
Low Net Total:			
1 st	Tom Mace	71	\$12.00
2 nd	Stan Mattis	73	\$8.00
T 3 rd	Nick Romanio	74	\$2.50
T 3 rd	Alberto Torres	74	\$2.50